LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 08/26/24
Aureus High Bay (AUL)
Round LED Luminaire

Page 2/6 Rev. 08/26/24
SPEC.2096.D.0523
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    AUL    12L    S    840    UNV    GWT    R16AC
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Color Rendering / Temperature Voltage Finish
AUL - Aureus LED High Bay 8L - 8,000
12L - 12,000
18L - 18,000
24L - 24,000
30L - 30,000
Custom Lumen1
S - Symmetric 830 - 80CRI / 3000K
835 - 80CRI / 3500K
840 - 80CRI / 4000K
850 - 80CRI / 5000K
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277VAC)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
GWT - Gloss White
GBK - Gloss Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
Custom Colors2
Refractor EM Options Controls Options Options
R16AC - 16” Acrylic Clear
R16AD - 16” Acrylic Diffuse
R16AW - 16” Acrylic White
R22AC - 22” Acrylic Clear
R22AD - 22” Acrylic Diffuse
R22AW - 22” Acrylic White
Refer to dimensions section
for refractor images
EM10 - Emergency Backup 10W
EM20 - Emergency Backup 20W
IMSBT1L - Integral Bluetooth™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8 ft. mounting height
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20 ft. mounting height
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
Standard - Surface Mount with primary leads extended 36”
HC - Hook
HCP120 - Hook, 3’ cord & 120V Twistlock Plug3
HCP208 - Hook, 3’ cord & 208V Twistlock Plug3
HCP240 - Hook, 3’ cord & 240V Twistlock Plug3
HCP277 - Hook, 3’ cord & 277V Twistlock Plug3
HCP480 - Hook, 3’ cord & 480V Twistlock Plug3
EXTD36 - Dimming leads extended 36”4
EXTD72 - Dimming leads extended 72”4
C3D - 3’ cord with dimming; no plug4
C3N - 3’ cord non-dimming; no plug5
C3DEM - 3’ cord with dimming and switch leg for battery4
C3NED - 3’ cord non-dimming and switch leg for battery5
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Order Number Description
782280 R16CPA  16” Acrylic Conical Drop Lens6
784572 R16FGC 16” Flat Glass Lens6
709942 R16WG 16” Wire guard6
101170 SCK  Safety Chain Kit
Pendant Ordering Information - Typical Order Example: BC600 3 BLK
Order Number Description Image
BC600 3 3/4" (19 mm) Top Decorative Box Cover Aligner
BC585 3/4" (19 mm) Top Round Box Cover Aligner
BC585SQ 3/4" (19 mm) Top Square Box Cover Aligner
Stem and Hook Ordering Information - Typical Order Example: ST6 3 BLK
Order Number Description Image
ST 6 3  3/4" x 6" (19mmx152mm) Aluminum Stem
ST 12 3  3/4" x 12" (19mmx .4m) Aluminum Stem
ST 18 3  3/4" x 18" (19mmx .5m) Aluminum Stem
ST 24 3  3/4" x 24" (19mmx .6m) Aluminum Stem
ST 36 3  3/4" x 36" (19mmx .9m) Aluminum Stem7
ST 48 3  3/4" x 48" (19mmx 1.2m) Aluminum Stem7
ST 60 3 3/4” x 60” (19mmx 1.5m) Aluminum Stem7